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Board of Directors 
www.sealgroup.org 

 
 President   David Priest        dpriest@darraghcompany.com 
     Darragh Company     501-372-2112 
 
 Past President  Alan Ridge    aridge@cosalone.com 
     Coastal Construction Products  904-398-1777 
 
 Vice President  Tony Mazza    tony.mazza@atlassupply.com 
     Atlas Supply, Inc.    206-623-4697 
 
 Secretary   Tony Roselli    Aroselli@garvinbrown.com 
     Garvin Brown Construction Products 718-472-4700 
 
 Treasurer   Paul Von Goedert    paulv@sealantspecialists.com 
     Sealant Specialists/John Latta Assoc.      206-453-2846  

 Distributor Director  Joe Amrein    jamrein@glenrockcompany.com 
     Glenrock Company    630-530-9600 
  
 Manufacturer Director Al Morris     al.morris@prosoco.com  
     PROSOCO, Inc    972-841-1226 
 
 Manufacturer Director Dean Hammel   dean@albioneng.com 
     Albion Engineering Company   609-304-0765 
 
           Manufacturer Director Preston Cox    p.cox@nomaco.com 
     Nomaco     919-437-1007 
 
  Executive Director  Leticia Harnung           leticiaharnung@gmail.com 
           952-210-7409  
 
 Meeting Planner  Jan Aument     jan@goodplanjan.com  
     Good Plan Jan     952-452-3421 
 
       
COMMITTEES/CHAIRMAN 
  Membership Committee  Alan Ridge, Chair 
   
 

Education Committee   Dean Hammel, Chair 
       Brian Koenings, Co-Chair 
 
SEAL Office Address:  Mailing:  P O Box 7317 
       Springfield, IL  62791-7317 
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